 Sirocco Flood
Ultra slim floodlight for outdoor applications
  Heavy Duty Wall Bracket
  Optics
Light output options between 11542 to 23590 lumens (116 - 232W)
Symmetrical and asymmetrical distribution options
Zero light pollution
Adjustable tilt angle

Heavy duty adjustable wall mounting bracket available, maximum weight 13kg
Wide range of columns and accessories available. See 'columns' pages for details.
Order codes
Sirocco Flood Asymmetric
B50
LL/CW L70 L80
LED 11542 lumens, 116W SIFAH14K 100 80k 50k
LED 14840 lumens, 150W SIFAH24K 99 80k 50k
LED 18139 lumens, 183W SIFAH34K 99 80k 50k
Note: Luminaire codes SIFAY34K have 2 drivers and require 2 DALI addresses
Sirocco Flood Symmetric
B50
LL/CW L70 L80
LED 11795 lumen, 116W SIFSH14K 102 80k 50k
LED 15165 lumen, 150W SIFSH24K 101 80k 50k
LED 18536 lumen, 183W SIFSH34K 101 80k 50k
LED 23590 lumen, 232W SIFSH44K 102 80k 50k
Note: Luminaire codes SIFSY34K and SIFSY44K have 2 drivers and require 2 DALI addresses
Accessories
Wall mounting bracket SIRBKT
©2019 Whitecroft Lighting | Contact number: +44 (0)161 330 6811 Page 2/4
 Options
DALI DIMMING* Replace H with Y i.e SIFAY14K
DUAL-POWER NIGHT-TIME
REGULATING
Replace H with B i.e SIFAB14K
FACTORY FITTED PHOTOCELL** Add suffix /PC i.e SIFAH14K/PC
* Photocell option not available with Dali
** Luminaire is IP65 with fitted photocell
LED Performance
Colour Temp RA (CRI) Life expectancy Colour consistency